COFFEE

BLACK

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO

BATCH BREW
HANDBREW V60/OREA

MILK
CORTADO
CAPPUCCINO

LARGE
FLAT WHITE
LATTE

ICED

ICED LATTE

ICED CHAI LATTE
COLDBREW

OTHER
CHAI LATTE
HOT CHOCOLATE

WHIPPED CREAM
SPROUD OR ROA
DECAF

KIDS

BABYCCINO
CHOCOLATE MILK
RANJA

3.5
3.5
4.0
5.0

4.0
3.5
5.0
4.2
40

4.5
4.5

40
4.2

0.2
0.0
0.0

1.5
20
20

TEA

WHITE

SATEMWA ZOMBA PEARLS
EARTHY, A BIT SMOKEY, BUTTERY
WHITE PHOENIX

RICH, SWEET, STONE FRUITS

GREEN

Bl LUO CHUN
FRAGRANT, FRUITY, BRIGHT
JASMIN

SOFT, SWEET, FLORAL

OOLONG
SHUI XIAN

LIGHTLY TOASTED, SMOCTH, FRUITY

BLACK

YUNMNAN GOLD
EARTHY, SWEET, FLORAL
EARL GREY

FRESH, SWEET, BERGAMOT

HERBAL
HONEYBUSH
CHAMOMILE
FRESH MINT
FRESH GINGER

3.8

3.8

38

3.8

3.8

FRESH JUICES

GREEN
ORANGE

RED

ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE
PEAR JUICE

SOFT DRINKS

SPARKLING WATER
SCHULP APPLE JUICE
NATURFRISK ELDERFLOWER
BUNDABERG GINGER BEER
FRITZ KOLA

FRITZ KOLA SUGAR FREE
FRITZ RHUBARB

ROZE BUNKER ICE TEA
ROZE BUNKER LEMONADE

BEER

PILSNER
0.0%
RADLER
BLOND
IPA
SPECIAL

WINE

RED
WHITE
ROSE

5.0
5.0
5.0
45
45
4.5

25
3.0
40
4.5
3.5
35
3:5
4.5
4.5

40
4.0
4.0
50
5.0
5.5

50
50



FOOD

(V) = VEGAN OPTION POSSIBLE

CROISSANT 30
+ JAM OR CHEESE 0.5
GRANOLA (V) 90

YOGHURT WITH APPLE AND PEAR COMPOTE, BLUEBERRIES AND APPLE SYRUP

FRENCH TOAST 1.0
MADE FROM FRYSKE SUKERBOLE WITH BAKED BANANA, CREME FRAICHE, PECAN
AND COFFEE SYRUP

PANCAKES (V) 100

WITH MASCARPONE, CITRUS FRUITS, ELDERBERRY APPLE SYRUP
AND HONEY COMB

SOFT SCRAMBLE 9.5

SOFT SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOASTED SOURDOUGH WITH OLIVE OIL, FRESH HERBS
AND PARMESAN ON TOP

PEA SPREAD (V) 10
ON SOURDOUGH WITH GREEN APPLE, GOAT CHEESE, DILL, RED BEET
AND APPLE SYRUP

WHIPPED FETA 1.5
ON SOURDOUGH WITH PICKLED CUCUMBER, SESAME SEEDS,
CHILI FLAKES AND SESAME DRESSING

KAMU BURGER (V) 125
VEGETARIAN CHICKEN BURGER ON A BRIOCHE BUN WITH LITTLE GEM,
PICKLED RED CABBAGE, RED ONION AND TARTAR SAUCE

KIMCHI OMELET 13.0

ON A BRIOCHE BUN WITH PICKLED CUCUMBER, SPICY MAYO
AND FRIED ONIONS

PULLED PADDO (V) 14.0

MUSHROOMS IN BBQ SAUCE ON SOURDOUGH WITH LITTLE GEM, RED ONION,
RED CABBAGE AND MAYO

PESTO TOSTI 9.5
ON SOURDOUGH WITH CHEESE,
TOMATO, LEMON MAYO

AND PARMESAN ON TOP

KIMCHI TOSTI 9.0
ON SOURDOUGH WITH CHEESE,
KIMCHI AND TABASCO MAYO

MUSTARD TOSTI 8.5
ON SOURDOUGH WITH CHEESE,

MUSTARD, PICKLES AND LEMON MAYO

VEGAN SOUP 8.0
WITH SOURDOUGH
+BUTTEROROLIVEQIL 1.0

KIDS

CHEESE TOSTI 6.0
CHOICE OF SOURDOUGH

OR PITA BREAD

PANCAKE 70
CHOICE BANANA AND BLUEBERRIES,
CHOCOLATE SPREAD

CR POWDERED SUGAR
SANDWICH 5.0
SINGLE SLICE OF SOURDOUGH

CHOICE OF CHEESE, PEANUT BUTTER
AND BANANA OR JAM

FRUIT 4.5
SMALL BOWL OF BANANA, APPLE
AND BLUEBERRIES

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS OR ALLERGIES?
ASK FOR THE POSSIBILITIES!



